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U-21 Championship
2016/17 21st round, Match #126

Friday, 10.03.2017, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Pidkivka Roman
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
19 Lebedenko Orest
21 Tolochko Roman
22 Paz Cristian Ignacio
20 Hryso Maksym
10 Bohach Ihor
18 Khomchenko Viktor
31 Shyna

Substitutes
38 Siletskyi Ivan
77 Karpenko Ihor
3 Veremiienko Oleh
11 Voitovych Volodymyr
7 Sautin Dmytro
9 Lebed Roman
17 Salamakha Maksym

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Marchuk Andrii
2 Babiak Roman
3 Marushka Ruslan
4 Trakalo Oleh
5 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
6 Bilich Dmytro
15 Senyk Nazar
9 Ilnytskyi Roman
7 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
10 Nykytiuk Andrii (C)
11 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Khvalytskyi Denys
13 Morozovych Volodymyr
14 Mykolaichuk Roman
8 Kotiun Yevhen
16 Trykosh Serhii
18 Melnychuk Vladyslav
17 Zinkevych Dmytro

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 21st round, Match #126
Friday, 10.03.2017, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Volyn» Lutsk
2' 10 Nykytiuk Andrii

4 Vyzdryk Nazar 7'

21' 4 Trakalo Oleh

22 Paz Cristian Ignacio 37'

39' 4 Trakalo Oleh

45+1' 7 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
22 Paz Cristian Ignacio

9 Lebed Roman 46'

20 Hryso Maksym
17 Salamakha Maksym 46'

31 Shyna
77 Karpenko Ihor 46'

49' 9 Ilnytskyi Roman
17 Zinkevych Dmytro

50' 3 Marushka Ruslan

21 Tolochko Roman 55'

65' 6 Bilich Dmytro
16 Trykosh Serhii

67' 3 Marushka Ruslan

69' 17 Zinkevych Dmytro

71' 1 Marchuk Andrii
17 Salamakha Maksym

11 Voitovych Volodymyr 77'

81' 16 Trykosh Serhii

5 Stasyshyn Nazar 86'

90+3' 11 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
14 Mykolaichuk Roman

10 Bohach Ihor 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


